
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Design all 
components of 
hopper/filter/lid

10 days Tue 
10/16/18

Sat 10/27/18

2 Design Prototype 1 2 days Mon 10/15/18Tue 10/16/18

3 Acquire Materials 1 day Mon 10/15/18Mon 10/15/18

4 Print prototype 1 2 days Tue 10/16/18Wed 10/17/183

5 Assemble prototype 11 day Thu 10/18/18Thu 10/18/184

6 Test prototype 1 1 day Thu 10/18/18Thu 10/18/18

7 Prototype 1 meeting 
with Erin

0 days Thu 
10/18/18

Thu 
10/18/18

8 Prototype 1 due 0 days Sun 10/21/18Sun 10/21/18

9 Refine/Design 
Prototype 2

8 days Fri 10/19/18 Tue 
10/30/18

6,5

10 Print prototype 2 1 day Wed 10/31/18Wed 10/31/189

11 Assemble prototype 2 1 day Thu 11/1/18 Thu 11/1/18 10

12 Test prototype 2  1 day Thu 11/1/18 Thu 11/1/18

13 Prototype 2 meeting 
with Erin 

1 day Thu 11/1/18 Thu 11/1/18

14 Refine/Design 
Prototype 3

3 days Fri 11/2/18 Tue 11/6/18 12,11

15 Print prototype 3 1 day Wed 11/7/18Wed 11/7/1814

16 Assemble prototype 3 1 day Thu 11/8/18 Thu 11/8/18 15

17 Test prototype 3 1 day Thu 11/8/18 Thu 11/8/18

18 Prototype 3 meeting 
with Erin date 

1 day Thu 
11/15/18

Thu 
11/15/18
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ID Task 
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Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

19 Prototype 3 due 1 day Sun 11/18/18Sun 11/18/18

20 Final Presentation 
Preparation

6 days Wed 
11/14/18

Wed 
11/21/18

21 Collect purchase 
receipts 
(throughout) 

29 days Sun 
10/14/18

Wed 
11/21/18

22 Final Presentation 0 days Wed 11/21/18Wed 11/21/18
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